Page <1> V1.012/05/25
General Purpose Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
4 to 100V (NP0, X7R, Y5V, X6S, X7S & X5R Dielectrics)
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description
MLCC consists of a conducting material and electrodes. To manufacture a chip-type SMT

E
1 ±0.15#6 0.5 ±0.15#6 0.5 ±0.15#6
How To Order
1206
Size
B
Dielectric
104
Capacitance
K
Tolerance
500
Rated Voltage
C
Termination
T
Packaging style
Inch (mm)
0201 (0603)
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
1210 (3225)
1812 (4532)
N=NP0
    (C0G)
B=X7R
F=Y5V
X=X5R
S=X6S
A=X7S
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
Eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
104 �= 10×104
= 100nF
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
4R0=4V DC
6R3=6.3V DC
100=10V DC
160=16V DC
250=25V DC
350=35V DC
500=50V DC
101=100V DC
C=Cu/Ni/Sn T=7″ reeled
G=13″ reeled
Page <2> V1.012/05/25
General Purpose Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
4 to 100V (NP0, X7R, Y5V, X6S, X7S & X5R Dielectrics)
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro